
THE LONDON GAZETTE, AtlGUSr 26, i860. 4550

Number, on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

Pt. 212
J077
1078
1079
1080a
1081
1085
1206

•

Sl3a

Pt, 1068
344

Description;

John Mutlow and Robert Homes — (.continued)
Long Lands ^
Barn Close v How in one
The Nine Acres )
Harbor Hill Field
Garden ...
Harbour Hill Orchard
Part Hedge Moon
Harbour Hill

f

The Vicar and Churchwardens of Bosbury,
Occupiers.

School playground and shed ... ...

Also such interest as the Ecclesiaslical Commis-
sioners have in the undermentioned land.

Brook Meadow ... ... ...
Little piece over brook ... ... ...

Quantity.

A.

4
3
9
6
0
9
9

. 8

0
6

R. P.

0 27
2 2
2 25
0 21
0 15
2 32
1 7
2 16

0 13
1 25

. Total

. Quantity..

A. R. P.

384 2 12

0 0 32

6 1 38

385 1 2

« PARISH OF LOWER BULLINGHAM. .
" COUNTY OF HEREFORD.

Number on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocefan Registry.

526

215
216
217

Description. '

,

R. and G. Blashill, Occiipiers.
Two cottages and gardens ' ..« »..

Richard Prince j Occupier.
Part of Withy Brook ... ... .;.

Ditto ... :.. ' 44.
Ditto .

.

Quantity.

A. R. P.

...

0 2 22
1 1 24
2 1 18

Total
Quantity.

A. R. Ps

1 1. 29

4 I 9JLT: i fit

5 3 13

" PARISH OF UPPER BULLINGHAM.
" COUNTY OF HEREFORD.

Number on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

0

8
Pt. 9

10
13
14
15
16
24«
17 -
19

Description.

T. and E. H. Landon, Occupiers.
Plantation... ... ...
Site of cottage and gaVden ...
The Nine Acres, with two cottages and gardens
Plantation ... ... ...
Nap Orchard "*>
Site of garden j now in one
House and homestead ... ...
Orchard ... ... ") now in
House and garden and part of fold } one
Croft ... •) .

"Lower Horn Meadow J uow m one

Quantity.

A. R. P.

0 1 24
i 3 30
7 0 5
0 0 34
2 0 31
0 0 16
1 1 10
2 1 14
1 1 13

13 1 2
4 1 2

Total
Quantity.

A; R. P";

A 2


