Number on Plan of Estate deposited in Diocesan Registry.	Description.	Quantity.	. Total Quantity		
Pt. 212 1077 1078 1079 1080a 1081 1085 1206	John Mutlow and Robert Homes Long Lands Barn Close The Nine Acres Harbor Hill Field Garden Harbour Hill Orchard Part Hedge Moon Harbour Hill	(continued).	A. R. P. 4 0 27 3 2 2 9 2 25 6 0 21 0 0 15 9 2 32 9 1 7 8 2 16	A. R. P.	
213a Pt. 1068 344	The Vicar and Churchwardens Occupiers. School playground and shed Also such interest as the Ecclesia sioners have in the undermen Brook Meadow Little piece over brook	stical Commis-	0 0 13 0 1 25	0 0 32 	
	• • •			385 1 2	

"PARISH OF LOWER BULLINGHAM. "COUNTY OF HEREFORD.

Number on Plan of Estate deposited in Diocesan Registry.	Description.				Quantity.			Total Quantity.			
526	R. and G. Bl	ashill, Occup	piers.	•••		R.	P.	A. 1	1.	. r. 29	
	Richard Pr	ince, Occupi	er.	-			į				
215	Part of Withy Brook	•••	•••	•••	0	2	22				
2 16	Ditto		•••	41.	1	ı	24	•			
217	Ditto .	•••	•••		2	1	18				
	•			·				4	1	24	
		•					1	5	 3	13	

" PARISH OF UPPER BULLINGHAM. " COUNTY OF HEREFORD.

Number on Plan of Estate deposited in Diocesan Registry.	Description.		Description. Quantity.		.у.	Total Quantity.			
		A.	R.	P.	A;	R.	r.		
_	T. and E. H. Landon, Occupiers.	_							
5	Plantation	Ģ	1	24					
8	Site of cottage and garden	1	3	30					
Pt. 9	The Nine Acres, with two cottages and gardens	7	0	5					
10	Plantation	0	0	34					
13 -	Nap Orchard	2	0	31					
14	Site of garden now in one	0	Õ	16					
15	House and homestead	ĩ	1	10					
16	Onehoud	$\hat{2}$	î	14					
24 <i>a</i>	TT	ĭ	ī	13	,				
17	Conft	13	1	2	•				
19		4	1	2					
19	Lower Horn Meadow how in one	4	÷	Z					